T  (800) 236-6800    F  (262) 504-5415US:  www.cree.com/lighting T  (800) 473-1234    F  (800) 890-7507Canada:  www.cree.com/canada
Rev. Date: V1 07/27/2015
4' LED Lamp
MOL- 48" (1219mm)
T8 Series
4' Linear LED Lamp
Product Description
The Cree® linear LED T8 lamp delivers up to 2800 lumens of enhanced spectrum 90+ CRI light while

9 58 45 37 32
10 55 42 34 29
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance: 20%
0˚ 20˚
50˚
70˚
90˚
380
0
1521
761
1141
0˚ 90˚
* Must be ordered in quantities of 10
Product Number UPC Description Lamp Type CCT Lamps per Master Carton CRI Initial Delivered Lumens Rated Life (Hrs)
LEDT8R-48-21L-35K-B1* 849665009450 Linear LED T8 Replacement Lamp T8 3500K 10 90 2,100 50,000
LEDT8R-48-21L-40K-B1* 849665009474 Linear LED T8 Replacement Lamp T8 4000K 10 90 2,100 50,000
LEDT8R-48-17L-30K-B1* 849665009290 Linear LED T8 Replacement Lamp T8 3000K 10 90 1,700 50,000
LEDT8R-48-17L-35K-B1* 849665009375 Linear LED T8 Replacement Lamp T8 3500K 10 90 1,700 50,000
LEDT8R-48-17L-40K-B1* 849665009399 Linear LED T8 Replacement Lamp T8 4000K 10 90 1,700 50,000
LEDT8R-48-17L-50K-B1* 849665009412 Linear LED T8 Replacement Lamp T8 5000K 10 90 1,700 50,000
Product Information
LEDT8R-48-21L
Lamp Watts System Watts Lamp Lumens (Bare)
Low 0.77 Ballast Factor 16.5 18.0 1,877